A-28
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

S
t
R
U
m
E
n
t
S
* For PCL342-[xxx/yyy], specify “-xxx” for low pressure and “-yyy” for high pressure.
** Visit us online for all ranges.
Comes complete with soft case, batteries, manual, NIST-traceable certificate and test leads. Pressure calibrator kits include calibrator, RTD
Pt100 probe, 4 “AA” batteries, operator’s manual, NIST-traceable certificate, test leads and hard-sided carrying case.
Note: Gage, absolute and compound types are isolated and accept any media compatible with 316 SS. Vacuum and differential types are
compatible with pressure media that are clean, dry, non-corrosive air or gas.
Ordering Examples: PCL341-030, single sensor pressure calibrator, 30 psig sensor.
PCL342-15, dual sensor pressure calibrator, 15 and 1500 psig internal sensors.
PCL342-30-KIT, pressure calibrator kit with 30 and 3000 psi sensors. For external pressure modules, specify 1 PCL-PMA adaptor and modules.
Example: PCL-PMA, PCL-PM015A, 15 psi absolute pressure module, and
PCL-PM030C, vacuum to 30 psig module.
To Order
mODEL nO. DESCRiPtiOn
SingLE PRESSURE SEnSOR mODELS
PCL341-005 Pressure calibrator with one 5 psi sensor
PCL341-015 Pressure calibrator with one 15 psi sensor
PCL341-030 Pressure calibrator with one 30 psi sensor
PCL341-100 Pressure calibrator with one 100 psi sensor
PCL341-300 Pressure calibrator with one 300 psi sensor
PCL341-500 Pressure calibrator with one 500 psi sensor
PCL341-1K Pressure calibrator with one 1000 psi sensor
PCL341-3K Pressure calibrator with one 3000 psi sensor
PCL341-5K Pressure calibrator with one 5000 psi sensor
PCL341-10K Pressure calibrator with one 10,000 psi sensor
DUAL PRESSURE SEnSOR mODELS
PCL342-15 Pressure calibrator with 15 and 1500 psig sensor
PCL342-30 Pressure calibrator with 30 and 3000 psig sensor
PCL342-[xxx/yyy]* Pressure calibrator with user-specified pressure modules
CALiBRAtOR KitS
PCL342-15-Kit Pressure calibrator kit with 15 and 1500 psig sensors
PCL342-30-Kit Pressure calibrator kit with 30 and 3000 psig sensors